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Anlage
Im Unterried, 67489 Kirrweiler
christian.faul@tennisclub-kirrweiler.de

Sportwart/in
Woidy, Patrick
T 01794792381 patrickwoidy@tennisclub-kirrweiler.de

Jugendwart/in
Hilzendegen, Kira
T 015788324588 kira.hilzendegen@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Kraft, Gunther
T 0170 7525179 gunther@wkraft.de
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Jungen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Tom Berg; T 06321576051
tomberg03@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Berg, Tom
Tocco, Federico (ITA)
Berg, Peter
Planker, Jakob
Kiefer, Julius
Schwaab, Felix
Hatt, Julian
Uygur, Alisan
Weiss, Kimi
Klein, Christoph
Wolf, Nicolas
Tarin, Noel
Kauth, Maximilian
Minch, Justin
Schadler, Pablo
Gebel, Tom

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10302491
10350197
10600144
10355995
10457236
10652402
10662035
10563186
10457452
10554754
10554828
10567827
10567851
10564660
10462268
10469180

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK22,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
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